SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 244

March 24, 2000 – Offered by Senator Darling.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 2, line 12: delete "or" and substitute a comma.
3	2. Page 2, line 14: after "state" insert "or a school approved under s. 45.54 that
4	has a physical presence and provides education in this state".
5	3. Page 5, line 18: delete "or" and substitute a comma.
6	4. Page 5, line 20: after "state" insert "or a school approved under s. 45.54 that
7	has a physical presence and provides education in this state".
8	5. Page 8, line 5: delete "or" and substitute a comma.
9	6. Page 8, line 7: after "state" insert "or a school approved under s. 45.54 that
10	has a physical presence and provides education in this state".
11	(END)